
2º CIPO 2024 - LAPA
FAZENDA LAJEADO 28.7.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Nery Carvalho Filho
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Course : H Veter B
Distance : 4600m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:35:29 (20'45"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luiz Fernando Lietz 0:52:16
2. Manoel Jesus De Almeida 1:29:44

1. 92 00:01:38 107m 15'16"/km
2. 74 00:03:35 00:05:13 245m 14'38"/km
3. 132 00:06:21 00:11:34 458m 13'52"/km
4. 131 00:01:57 00:13:31 149m 13'05"/km
5. 134 00:02:15 00:15:46 203m 11'05"/km
6. 126 00:05:52 00:21:38 329m 17'50"/km
7. 91 00:07:01 00:28:39 294m 23'52"/km
8. 93 00:02:14 00:30:53 128m 17'27"/km
9. 104 00:20:01 00:50:54 581m 34'27"/km

10. 113 00:03:00 00:53:54 135m 22'13"/km
11. 138 00:07:27 01:01:21 197m 37'49"/km
12. 114 00:02:59 01:04:20 135m 22'06"/km
13. 119 00:02:59 01:07:19 139m 21'28"/km
14. 96 00:06:10 01:13:29 376m 16'24"/km
15. 94 00:04:33 01:18:02 184m 24'44"/km
16. 120 00:11:04 01:29:06 426m 25'59"/km
17. 128 00:04:05 01:33:11 213m 19'10"/km
18. 90 00:01:45 01:34:56 266m 6'35"/km
19. 999 00:00:33 01:35:29 56m 9'49"/km
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